
BYE 5:30 6:20 7:10 5:30 6:20 7:10 5:30 6:20 7:10

Thurs Nov. 6 5,7,8 1 v 3 2 v 4 6 v 9

Tues Nov. 11 1,2,9 5 v 6 3 v 7 4 v 8

Thurs Nov. 13 6 3 v 8 4 v 7 1 v 5 2 v 9

Tues Nov. 18 1 2 v 7 8 v 9 4 v 6 3 v 5

Thurs Nov. 20 2 1 v 6 7 v 8 3 v 9 4 v 5

Tues Nov. 25

Thurs Nov. 27

Tues Dec. 02 8 3 v 4 7 v 9 1 v 5 2 v 6

Thurs Dec. 04 3,4,9 1 v 8 2 v 5 6 v 7

Tues Dec. 9 5 1 v 7 2 v 8 4 v 9 3 v 6

Thurs Dec. 11 6 2 v 3 1 v 4 5 v 7 8 v 9

Tues Dec. 16 3,4,7 1 v 2 6 v 8 5 v 9

Team # Team Name Coaches

1 Theisen 1 Doug Bartelt and Ryan Giese

2 Theisen 2

3 Sabish 1 Kali Boardman and Brooke Ludvigsen

4 Sabish 2

5 Woodworth 1 Josh Gulbronson and Jason Schneider

6 Woodworth 2

7 FCHAA 1 Mike Evert

8 FCHAA 2 Ben Lucas

9 STEM Academy Brennen Ward

Kent Ellingson - Recreation Supervisor (920)906-6667

2025 MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL

DATE THEISEN SABISH WOODWORTH

NO GAMES - THANKSGIVING

NO GAMES - THANKSGIVING


